



2011 Southeast Youth Championship

Official Results (Sunday, May 15)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 2S1: Mens 1V 1x Semi-Final 1 @ 07:52 AM										
1st	5	Jacksonville (J. Kelley)	08:37.10			08:37.10			00:08:37.10	
2nd	6	Unaffiliated (USA) (R. Ellis)	08:40.62	0.7%	00:03.52	08:40.62			00:08:37.10	00:00:03.52
3rd	3	Savannah Country Day A (J. Weidner)	08:43.85	1.3%	00:03.23	08:43.85			00:08:37.10	00:00:06.75
4th	4	Sarasota Scullers (J. Blythe)	08:48.07	2.1%	00:04.22	08:48.07			00:08:37.10	00:00:10.97
5th	2	Columbia (C. Cowart)	08:57.85	4.0%	00:09.78	08:57.85			00:08:37.10	00:00:20.75
6th	1	Savannah Country Day B (W. Ferris)	09:42.55	12.7%	00:44.70	09:42.55			00:08:37.10	00:01:05.45
Race 2S2: Mens 1V 1x Semi-Final 2 @ 08:00 AM										
1st	4	St. Andrew A (S. Podwojski)	08:44.27			08:44.27			00:08:44.27	
2nd	3	Miami Rowing (R. Silva Urbaneja)	08:48.48	0.8%	00:04.21	08:48.48			00:08:44.27	00:00:04.21
3rd	1	St. Andrew B (J. Holland)	09:05.87	4.1%	00:17.39	09:05.87			00:08:44.27	00:00:21.60
4th	2	ROCCS A (M. Hon)	09:10.63	5.0%	00:04.76	09:10.63			00:08:44.27	00:00:26.36
5th	5	Stanton - River Bank (J. Gangi)	09:12.52	5.4%	00:01.89	09:12.52			00:08:44.27	00:00:28.25
6th	6	Capital City (D. Baxter)	09:46.10	11.8%	00:33.58	09:46.10			00:08:44.27	00:01:01.83
Race 20: Womens 1N 4+ Final @ 08:08 AM										
1st	3	Atomic (K. Cady)	09:02.85			09:02.85			00:09:02.85	
2nd	4	Asheville Youth (M. Lusk)	09:10.35	1.4%	00:07.50	09:10.35			00:09:02.85	00:00:07.50
3rd	6	Power Ten (E. Anderson)	09:11.27	1.6%	00:00.92	09:11.27			00:09:02.85	00:00:08.42
4th	2	Charlotte Youth (P. Thompson)	09:13.24	1.9%	00:01.97	09:13.24			00:09:02.85	00:00:10.39
5th	5	Space Coast (O. Humphrey)	09:35.76	6.1%	00:22.52	09:35.76			00:09:02.85	00:00:32.91
6th	1	Triangle Rowing (M. Mikolajewski)	09:49.74	8.6%	00:13.98	09:49.74			00:09:02.85	00:00:46.89

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 21: Womens 3V 4+ Final @ 08:16 AM									
1st	4	Asheville Youth (S. Porach)	09:14.67			09:14.67		00:09:14.67	
2nd	3	Westminster School A (R. Insolia)	09:19.20	0.8%	00:04.53	09:19.20		00:09:14.67	00:00:04.53
3rd	5	Westminster School (R. Beavers)	09:30.52	2.9%	00:11.32	09:30.52		00:09:14.67	00:00:15.85
Race 22: Womens 2V 4+ Final @ 08:24 AM									
1st	3	Asheville Youth (S. Porach)	08:40.89			08:40.89		00:08:40.89	
2nd	5	St. Andrew (M. Nolan)	08:41.93	0.2%	00:01.04	08:41.93		00:08:40.89	00:00:01.04
3rd	4	Miami Beach (C. Davis)	08:55.97	2.9%	00:14.04	08:55.97		00:08:40.89	00:00:15.08
4th	2	Capital City (E. Corry)	09:05.32	4.7%	00:09.35	09:05.32		00:08:40.89	00:00:24.43
5th	6	Westminster School (J. Werner)	09:07.72	5.2%	00:02.40	09:07.72		00:08:40.89	00:00:26.83
6th	1	Power Ten (A. Feinberg)	09:21.57	7.8%	00:13.85	09:21.57		00:08:40.89	00:00:40.68
Race 23: Womens 2N 4+ Final @ 08:32 AM									
1st	6	Charlotte Youth (D. Pasciuto)	09:38.71			09:38.71		00:09:38.71	
2nd	4	St. Andrew (M. Mann)	09:42.45	0.6%	00:03.74	09:42.45		00:09:38.71	00:00:03.74
3rd	1	Atlanta Junior B (J. Geng)	09:56.26	3.0%	00:13.81	09:56.26		00:09:38.71	00:00:17.55
4th	3	Atlanta Junior A (T. Bonner)	10:02.22	4.1%	00:05.96	10:02.22		00:09:38.71	00:00:23.51
5th	2	Triangle Rowing (G. Wall)	10:07.33	4.9%	00:05.11	10:07.33		00:09:38.71	00:00:28.62
6th	5	McCallie (N. Graham)	10:23.52	7.7%	00:16.19	10:23.52		00:09:38.71	00:00:44.81
Race 24: Mens 1N 8+ Final @ 08:40 AM									
1st	3	Orlando (V. Romano)	06:58.70			06:58.70		00:06:58.70	
2nd	2	Atlanta Junior (C. LaBriola)	07:04.26	1.3%	00:05.56	07:04.26		00:06:58.70	00:00:05.56
3rd	5	McCallie (R. Weiser)	07:08.43	2.3%	00:04.17	07:08.43		00:06:58.70	00:00:09.73
4th	4	Miami Rowing (G. Abdelnour)	07:24.03	6.0%	00:15.60	07:24.03		00:06:58.70	00:00:25.33
5th	1	Power Ten (T. Jusakos)	07:29.70	7.4%	00:05.67	07:29.70		00:06:58.70	00:00:31.00
6th	6	Gainesville Rowing (P. Thomas)	07:39.06	9.6%	00:09.36	07:39.06		00:06:58.70	00:00:40.36

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 25: Mens 3V 8+ Final @ 08:48 AM									
1st	4	Plant High (M. Carley)	07:14.21			07:14.21		00:07:14.21	
2nd	3	Gainesville Rowing (B. Miller)	07:20.72	1.5%	00:06.51	07:20.72		00:07:14.21	00:00:06.51
Race 26: Mens 2V 8+ Final @ 08:56 AM									
1st	6	McCallie (H. Moore)	06:39.05			06:39.05		00:06:39.05	
2nd	5	Plant High (R. Donaldson)	06:41.59	0.6%	00:02.54	06:41.59		00:06:39.05	00:00:02.54
3rd	3	Miami Beach (S. Sardi)	06:49.87	2.7%	00:08.28	06:49.87		00:06:39.05	00:00:10.82
4th	1	Orlando (S. Ariza)	06:58.61	4.9%	00:08.74	06:58.61		00:06:39.05	00:00:19.56
5th	7	Asheville Youth (A. Wheeler)	07:02.94	6.0%	00:04.33	07:02.94		00:06:39.05	00:00:23.89
6th	2	Gainesville Rowing (J. Lovreglio)	07:03.36	6.1%	00:00.42	07:03.36		00:06:39.05	00:00:24.31
7th	4	St. Andrew (B. Larkin)	07:33.52	13.6%	00:30.16	07:33.52		00:06:39.05	00:00:54.47
Race 27: Mens 2N 8+ Final @ 09:04 AM									
1st	5	McCallie A (J. Robinson)	07:29.36			07:29.36		00:07:29.36	
2nd	4	Atlanta Junior (N. Meyer)	07:30.25	0.2%	00:00.89	07:30.25		00:07:29.36	00:00:00.89
3rd	3	McCallie B (D. Condrey)	08:25.32	12.5%	00:55.07	08:25.32		00:07:29.36	00:00:55.96
Race 28: Womens 1N 8+ Final @ 09:12 AM									
1st	4	Miami Rowing (M. Slabbert)	07:57.96			07:57.96		00:07:57.96	
2nd	5	Stanton - River Bank (K. Black)	08:09.34	2.4%	00:11.38	08:09.34		00:07:57.96	00:00:11.38
3rd	6	Atlanta Junior (C. Lobaugh)	08:20.14	4.6%	00:10.80	08:20.14		00:07:57.96	00:00:22.18
4th	2	Plant High (E. Bovarnick)	08:27.93	6.3%	00:07.79	08:27.93		00:07:57.96	00:00:29.97
5th	3	Asheville Youth (M. Lusk)	08:31.90	7.1%	00:03.97	08:31.90		00:07:57.96	00:00:33.94
6th	7	Baylor School (M. Ray)	08:33.89	7.5%	00:01.99	08:33.89		00:07:57.96	00:00:35.93
Race 29: Womens 2V 8+ Final @ 09:28 AM									
1st	4	Orlando (E. Roach)	07:39.31			07:39.31		00:07:39.31	
2nd	5	Atlanta Junior (H. Onians)	07:47.99	1.9%	00:08.68	07:47.99		00:07:39.31	00:00:08.68
3rd	6	Plant High (A. Whalen)	07:49.60	2.2%	00:01.61	07:49.60		00:07:39.31	00:00:10.29
4th	7	Triangle Rowing (C. Prevost)	07:56.75	3.8%	00:07.15	07:56.75		00:07:39.31	00:00:17.44
5th	2	Asheville Youth (S. Porach)	08:22.25	9.3%	00:25.50	08:22.25		00:07:39.31	00:00:42.94
6th	3	St. Andrew (N. Assini)	08:41.11	13.5%	00:18.86	08:41.11		00:07:39.31	00:01:01.80

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 30: Womens 3V 8+ Final @ 09:36 AM									
1st	4	Orlando (K. Bell)	08:18.20			08:18.20		00:08:18.20	
2nd	3	Plant High A (M. Farley)	08:38.76	4.1%	00:20.56	08:38.76		00:08:18.20	00:00:20.56
	5	Plant High B (E. Bovarnick)	Scratch						
Race 31: Womens 2N 8+ Final @ 09:44 AM									
1st	3	St. Andrew (B. Shaar)	09:17.17			09:17.17		00:09:17.17	
2nd	5	Asheville Youth (E. Scannell)	09:36.83	3.5%	00:19.66	09:36.83		00:09:17.17	00:00:19.66
	2	Atlanta Junior B (H. Chait)	Scratch						
	4	Atlanta Junior A (A. Yarbrough)	Scratch						
Race 32: Mens 1N 4+ Final @ 09:52 AM									
1st	4	Lake Lanier (D. Lo)	07:52.10			07:52.10		00:07:52.10	
2nd	3	Miami Rowing (G. Abdelnour)	07:53.57	0.3%	00:01.47	07:53.57		00:07:52.10	00:00:01.47
3rd	5	Power Ten (R. Salzman)	07:54.76	0.6%	00:01.19	07:54.76		00:07:52.10	00:00:02.66
4th	2	Miami Beach (N. Brunk)	07:56.34	0.9%	00:01.58	07:56.34		00:07:52.10	00:00:04.24
5th	1	Riverside Military (N. Householder)	08:15.38	4.9%	00:19.04	08:15.38		00:07:52.10	00:00:23.28
6th	6	Stanton - River Bank (S. Cavins)	08:17.62	5.4%	00:02.24	08:17.62		00:07:52.10	00:00:25.52
Race 33: Mens 3V 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM									
1st	3	Capital City (J. Beamish)	07:57.20			07:57.20		00:07:57.20	
2nd	5	Plant High (R. Donaldson)	07:59.41	0.5%	00:02.21	07:59.41		00:07:57.20	00:00:02.21
3rd	4	Miami Beach (C. Nistal)	08:13.84	3.5%	00:14.43	08:13.84		00:07:57.20	00:00:16.64
4th	2	McCallie (S. Gardner)	08:24.75	5.8%	00:10.91	08:24.75		00:07:57.20	00:00:27.55
Race 34: Mens 2V 4+ Final @ 10:08 AM									
1st	2	Capital City (J. Diamond)	07:31.77			07:31.77		00:07:31.77	
2nd	4	McCallie (H. Moore)	07:31.87	0.0%	00:00.10	07:31.87		00:07:31.77	00:00:00.10
3rd	6	Miami Rowing (J. Toohey)	07:36.07	1.0%	00:04.20	07:36.07		00:07:31.77	00:00:04.30
4th	3	Plant High (M. Carley)	07:44.06	2.7%	00:07.99	07:44.06		00:07:31.77	00:00:12.29
5th	5	Miami Beach (E. Cosio)	07:46.00	3.1%	00:01.94	07:46.00		00:07:31.77	00:00:14.23
6th	1	St. Andrew (B. Larkin)	08:21.15	10.9%	00:35.15	08:21.15		00:07:31.77	00:00:49.38

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 35: Mens 2N 4+ Final @ 10:16 AM									
1st	4	McCallie A (J. Robinson)	08:34.86			08:34.86		00:08:34.86	
2nd	7	Falls Lake (L. Henig)	08:51.96	3.3%	00:17.10	08:51.96		00:08:34.86	00:00:17.10
3rd	1	McCallie B (Z. Geng)	09:02.86	5.4%	00:10.90	09:02.86		00:08:34.86	00:00:28.00
4th	6	St. Andrew (H. Smith)	09:02.95	5.5%	00:00.09	09:02.95		00:08:34.86	00:00:28.09
5th	5	Atlanta Junior (H. Kiefer)	09:13.00	7.4%	00:10.05	09:13.00		00:08:34.86	00:00:38.14
6th	3	Riverside Military (L. Scarbrough)	09:14.93	7.8%	00:01.93	09:14.93		00:08:34.86	00:00:40.07
7th	2	Charlotte Youth (A. Burnett)	09:16.03	8.0%	00:01.10	09:16.03		00:08:34.86	00:00:41.17
Race 1: Womens 1V 1x Final @ 10:24 AM									
1st	4	Tampa Training Center (T. Burdge)	09:10.27			09:10.27		00:09:10.27	
2nd	2	St. Andrew (V. JONES)	09:23.14	2.3%	00:12.87	09:23.14		00:09:10.27	00:00:12.87
3rd	6	Jacksonville (P. White)	09:31.33	3.8%	00:08.19	09:31.33		00:09:10.27	00:00:21.06
4th	3	Miami Beach (V. Meireles)	09:50.35	7.3%	00:19.02	09:50.35		00:09:10.27	00:00:40.08
5th	5	Stanton - River Bank (R. McCormick)	10:00.19	9.1%	00:09.84	10:00.19		00:09:10.27	00:00:49.92
6th	1	Atomic (R. Thomasson)	11:10.85	21.9%	01:10.66	11:10.85		00:09:10.27	00:02:00.58
Race 2: Mens 1V 1x Final @ 10:32 AM									
1st	3	Jacksonville (J. Kelley)	08:41.71			08:41.71		00:08:41.71	
2nd	2	Miami Rowing (R. Silva Urbaneja)	08:50.09	1.6%	00:08.38	08:50.09		00:08:41.71	00:00:08.38
3rd	4	St. Andrew A (S. Podwojski)	08:54.23	2.4%	00:04.14	08:54.23		00:08:41.71	00:00:12.52
4th	5	Unaffiliated (USA) (R. Ellis)	08:55.57	2.7%	00:01.34	08:55.57		00:08:41.71	00:00:13.86
5th	1	Savannah Country Day A (J. Weidner)	09:03.12	4.1%	00:07.55	09:03.12		00:08:41.71	00:00:21.41
6th	6	St. Andrew B (J. Holland)	09:04.66	4.4%	00:01.54	09:04.66		00:08:41.71	00:00:22.95
Race 3: Womens Ltwt 2x Final @ 10:40 AM									
1st	4	Chattanooga (S. Anderson)	08:47.33			08:47.33		00:08:47.33	
2nd	5	Tampa Training Center (J. Schmidt)	09:01.38	2.7%	00:14.05	09:01.38		00:08:47.33	00:00:14.05
3rd	3	Sarasota Scullers B (K. Allen)	09:02.95	3.0%	00:01.57	09:02.95		00:08:47.33	00:00:15.62
4th	6	Sarasota Scullers A (T. Hetman)	09:03.48	3.1%	00:00.53	09:03.48		00:08:47.33	00:00:16.15
5th	1	Miami Beach A (D. Keeler)	09:18.03	5.8%	00:14.55	09:18.03		00:08:47.33	00:00:30.70
6th	2	Rocket City (M. Atha)	09:31.82	8.4%	00:13.79	09:31.82		00:08:47.33	00:00:44.49

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 4: Womens 1V 2x Final @ 11:04 AM									
1st	4	Augusta Junior (H. Prescott)	08:56.02			08:56.02		00:08:56.02	
2nd	3	Miami Rowing (G. Montalvo)	09:04.08	1.5%	00:08.06	09:04.08		00:08:56.02	00:00:08.06
3rd	5	Jacksonville A (R. Kelley)	09:05.11	1.7%	00:01.03	09:05.11		00:08:56.02	00:00:09.09
4th	6	Jacksonville B (I. Wothe)	09:27.34	5.8%	00:22.23	09:27.34		00:08:56.02	00:00:31.32
5th	2	Savannah Country Day (J. Doyeong)	09:42.73	8.7%	00:15.39	09:42.73		00:08:56.02	00:00:46.71
6th	1	Columbia A (C. Stanislaus)	09:49.07	9.9%	00:06.34	09:49.07		00:08:56.02	00:00:53.05
Race 5: Mens 1V 2- Final @ 11:12 AM									
1st	2	Miami Rowing A (W. Valle)	08:02.46			08:02.46		00:08:02.46	
2nd	6	Sarasota (C. Rowe)	08:05.40	0.6%	00:02.94	08:05.40		00:08:02.46	00:00:02.94
3rd	3	Triangle Rowing (C. Haig)	08:14.75	2.5%	00:09.35	08:14.75		00:08:02.46	00:00:12.29
4th	4	Cape Coral (D. Digby)	08:21.10	3.9%	00:06.35	08:21.10		00:08:02.46	00:00:18.64
5th	7	Miami Rowing B (A. Burrichter)	08:56.66	11.2%	00:35.56	08:56.66		00:08:02.46	00:00:54.20
6th	5	Atlanta Junior (L. Pitosky)	09:06.84	13.3%	00:10.18	09:06.84		00:08:02.46	00:01:04.38
Race 6: Womens 1V 2- Final @ 11:20 AM									
1st	4	Sarasota Scullers (D. Main)	08:48.77			08:48.77		00:08:48.77	
2nd	3	Hollywood (S. Kurzu)	09:11.63	4.3%	00:22.86	09:11.63		00:08:48.77	00:00:22.86
3rd	2	Atlanta Junior (M. Paulo)	09:15.40	5.0%	00:03.77	09:15.40		00:08:48.77	00:00:26.63
4th	6	Atomic B (J. Lambert)	09:28.87	7.6%	00:13.47	09:28.87		00:08:48.77	00:00:40.10
5th	5	Capital City (M. Pittman)	09:29.30	7.7%	00:00.43	09:29.30		00:08:48.77	00:00:40.53
6th	1	Atomic A (G. Swabe)	09:54.66	12.5%	00:25.36	09:54.66		00:08:48.77	00:01:05.89
Race 7: Mens Ltwt 2x Final @ 11:28 AM									
1st	5	Miami Beach (L. Di Lena)	07:32.86			07:32.86		00:07:32.86	
2nd	3	St. Andrew (C. Ward)	07:34.92	0.5%	00:02.06	07:34.92		00:07:32.86	00:00:02.06
3rd	4	Miami Rowing (D. Behar)	07:54.97	4.9%	00:20.05	07:54.97		00:07:32.86	00:00:22.11
4th	2	Sarasota Scullers (J. Mihm)	07:57.66	5.5%	00:02.69	07:57.66		00:07:32.86	00:00:24.80
5th	1	Chattanooga (E. Craddock)	08:01.46	6.3%	00:03.80	08:01.46		00:07:32.86	00:00:28.60
6th	6	Gainesville Rowing (C. McCormick)	08:28.76	12.3%	00:27.30	08:28.76		00:07:32.86	00:00:55.90

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 8: Mens 1V 2x Final @ 11:36 AM									
1st	2	Sarasota Scullers (K. Norder)	07:46.41			07:46.41		00:07:46.41	
2nd	4	Maclay (J. Willis)	07:52.13	1.2%	00:05.72	07:52.13		00:07:46.41	00:00:05.72
3rd	5	Augusta Junior A (N. Fahrion)	07:57.52	2.4%	00:05.39	07:57.52		00:07:46.41	00:00:11.11
4th	1	Augusta Junior B (R. Hutchinson)	08:18.10	6.8%	00:20.58	08:18.10		00:07:46.41	00:00:31.69
5th	3	Chattanooga (C. Nash)	08:34.34	10.3%	00:16.24	08:34.34		00:07:46.41	00:00:47.93
6th	6	Charlotte Youth (C. Eidson)	09:18.07	19.7%	00:43.73	09:18.07		00:07:46.41	00:01:31.66
7th	7	Columbia (W. Shaffer)	11:07.82	43.2%	01:49.75	11:07.82		00:07:46.41	00:03:21.41
Race 9: Womens 4x Final @ 11:44 AM									
1st	6	Gainesville Rowing (K. Pedrick)	08:12.97			08:12.97		00:08:12.97	
2nd	3	Augusta Junior (L. Crute)	08:18.89	1.2%	00:05.92	08:18.89		00:08:12.97	00:00:05.92
3rd	4	Charlotte Youth (S. Cavins)	08:22.06	1.8%	00:03.17	08:22.06		00:08:12.97	00:00:09.09
4th	7	Atomic (R. Thomasson)	08:34.49	4.4%	00:12.43	08:34.49		00:08:12.97	00:00:21.52
5th	5	Miami Beach (D. Keeler)	08:35.11	4.5%	00:00.62	08:35.11		00:08:12.97	00:00:22.14
6th	2	Chattanooga (D. Duran)	09:01.19	9.8%	00:26.08	09:01.19		00:08:12.97	00:00:48.22
7th	1	Columbia (C. Clawson)	10:05.01	22.7%	01:03.82	10:05.01		00:08:12.97	00:01:52.04
Race 10: Mens 4x Final @ 11:52 AM									
1st	3	Miami Beach A (V. Tarrau)	06:50.77			06:50.77		00:06:50.77	
2nd	4	St. Andrew A (C. Ward)	06:58.72	1.9%	00:07.95	06:58.72		00:06:50.77	00:00:07.95
3rd	5	Charlotte Youth (E. Long)	07:15.98	6.1%	00:17.26	07:15.98		00:06:50.77	00:00:25.21
4th	2	Gainesville Rowing (J. Futral)	07:26.07	8.6%	00:10.09	07:26.07		00:06:50.77	00:00:35.30
5th	6	Chattanooga (G. Sexton)	07:30.32	9.6%	00:04.25	07:30.32		00:06:50.77	00:00:39.55
6th	1	Savannah Country Day (W. Ferris)	07:56.97	16.1%	00:26.65	07:56.97		00:06:50.77	00:01:06.20
Race 11: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 12:00 PM									
1st	3	Sarasota Scullers (C. Wohlrab)	08:02.94			08:02.94		00:08:02.94	
2nd	4	Miami Beach (G. Martinez)	08:15.21	2.5%	00:12.27	08:15.21		00:08:02.94	00:00:12.27
3rd	5	Westminster School (F. DePree)	08:42.02	8.1%	00:26.81	08:42.02		00:08:02.94	00:00:39.08
4th	6	Miami Rowing (S. Helou)	08:46.97	9.1%	00:04.95	08:46.97		00:08:02.94	00:00:44.03
5th	2	Space Coast (J. Hacker)	08:58.47	11.5%	00:11.50	08:58.47		00:08:02.94	00:00:55.53
6th	1	Triangle Rowing (A. Cunnien)	09:25.46	17.1%	00:26.99	09:25.46		00:08:02.94	00:01:22.52

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 12: Womens 1V 4+ Final @ 12:08 PM									
1st	3	St. Andrew (V. JONES)	08:11.47			08:11.47		00:08:11.47	
2nd	5	Gainesville Rowing (G. Patton)	08:18.19	1.4%	00:06.72	08:18.19		00:08:11.47	00:00:06.72
3rd	4	Miami Rowing (M. Rodriguez)	08:27.40	3.2%	00:09.21	08:27.40		00:08:11.47	00:00:15.93
4th	6	Charlotte Youth (K. Fals)	08:32.91	4.4%	00:05.51	08:32.91		00:08:11.47	00:00:21.44
5th	1	Atlanta Junior (L. Sackellares)	08:38.63	5.5%	00:05.72	08:38.63		00:08:11.47	00:00:27.16
6th	2	Atomic (R. Parker)	08:43.01	6.4%	00:04.38	08:43.01		00:08:11.47	00:00:31.54
Race 13: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 12:16 PM									
1st	4	Atlanta Junior (C. Smith)	07:23.38			07:23.38		00:07:23.38	
2nd	3	Sarasota Scullers (J. Pantera)	07:26.08	0.6%	00:02.70	07:26.08		00:07:23.38	00:00:02.70
3rd	5	Space Coast (C. Romano)	07:32.01	1.9%	00:05.93	07:32.01		00:07:23.38	00:00:08.63
4th	2	Miami Rowing (J. Gutierrez)	07:36.57	3.0%	00:04.56	07:36.57		00:07:23.38	00:00:13.19
5th	6	Triangle Rowing (B. Giles)	07:38.50	3.4%	00:01.93	07:38.50		00:07:23.38	00:00:15.12
6th	1	Stewards Foundation (A. Lopez)	07:55.92	7.3%	00:17.42	07:55.92		00:07:23.38	00:00:32.54
Race 14: Mens 1V 4+ Final @ 12:24 PM									
1st	4	Capital City (S. Walker)	07:02.64			07:02.64		00:07:02.64	
2nd	3	Bolles School (W. Wulbern)	07:12.93	2.4%	00:10.29	07:12.93		00:07:02.64	00:00:10.29
3rd	5	Melbourne (A. Stebbins)	07:15.12	3.0%	00:02.19	07:15.12		00:07:02.64	00:00:12.48
4th	2	Sarasota Scullers (S. Murphy)	07:20.58	4.2%	00:05.46	07:20.58		00:07:02.64	00:00:17.94
5th	6	Atomic (T. Scott)	07:31.56	6.8%	00:10.98	07:31.56		00:07:02.64	00:00:28.92
6th	1	Stanton - River Bank (L. Lindawan)	07:36.32	8.0%	00:04.76	07:36.32		00:07:02.64	00:00:33.68
Race 15: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:32 PM									
1st	4	Miami Rowing (C. Roen)	07:57.01			07:57.01		00:07:57.01	
2nd	3	Gainesville Rowing (C. Sassano)	08:05.05	1.7%	00:08.04	08:05.05		00:07:57.01	00:00:08.04
3rd	5	Plant High (J. Cornett)	08:21.82	5.2%	00:16.77	08:21.82		00:07:57.01	00:00:24.81

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 16: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM									
1st	1	Miami Rowing (N. Montalvo)	06:34.44			06:34.44		00:06:34.44	
2nd	2	Sarasota (A. Dupuis)	06:43.23	2.2%	00:08.79	06:43.23		00:06:34.44	00:00:08.79
3rd	6	Plant High (B. Johnson)	06:55.46	5.3%	00:12.23	06:55.46		00:06:34.44	00:00:21.02
4th	5	Atlanta Junior (E. Poh)	07:02.15	7.0%	00:06.69	07:02.15		00:06:34.44	00:00:27.71
5th	3	St. Andrew (D. Rink)	07:05.10	7.8%	00:02.95	07:05.10		00:06:34.44	00:00:30.66
6th	7	Power Ten (T. Jusakos)	07:20.52	11.7%	00:15.42	07:20.52		00:06:34.44	00:00:46.08
	4	Miami Beach (V. Tarrau)	Excluded						
Race 17: Womens 1V 8+ Final @ 12:48 PM									
1st	4	Orlando (E. Kelley)	07:15.94			07:15.94		00:07:15.94	
2nd	5	Atlanta Junior (S. Waye)	07:19.55	0.8%	00:03.61	07:19.55		00:07:15.94	00:00:03.61
3rd	3	Sarasota (M. Taaffe)	07:21.90	1.4%	00:02.35	07:21.90		00:07:15.94	00:00:05.96
4th	2	Capital City (K. McDaniel)	07:27.90	2.7%	00:06.00	07:27.90		00:07:15.94	00:00:11.96
5th	6	Plant High (C. Biggane)	07:39.92	5.5%	00:12.02	07:39.92		00:07:15.94	00:00:23.98
6th	1	St. Andrew (S. Zabroske)	08:10.69	12.6%	00:30.77	08:10.69		00:07:15.94	00:00:54.75
Race 18: Mens 1V 8+ Final @ 12:56 PM									
1st	3	Sarasota (H. Leeming)	06:19.76			06:19.76		00:06:19.76	
2nd	5	Orlando (R. Furey)	06:27.15	1.9%	00:07.39	06:27.15		00:06:19.76	00:00:07.39
3rd	4	McCallie (D. Hettenbach)	06:38.56	5.0%	00:11.41	06:38.56		00:06:19.76	00:00:18.80
4th	6	Baylor School (P. Knight)	06:44.43	6.5%	00:05.87	06:44.43		00:06:19.76	00:00:24.67
5th	2	Gainesville Rowing (J. Futral)	06:52.83	8.7%	00:08.40	06:52.83		00:06:19.76	00:00:33.07
6th	1	Power Ten (J. Thorne)	06:54.37	9.1%	00:01.54	06:54.37		00:06:19.76	00:00:34.61